Effective from 28th February 2004

Newcastle Direct

Services: X2 - X4 - X5 - X15 - X85 - X90 - X94

Frequent - Direct - Convenient - Value for money

A frequent and direct service for travel between
Washington, Gateshead and Newcastle.

Monday to Saturday (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number XI5 X94 X2 X2 XI5 X4 X90 X4 X94 X94 X5 X2 X2 X5 XI5 X4 X4
Codes NS NS NS S NS NS NS S NS S NS NS S NS S NS S
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
WASHINGTON Galleries 631 644 659 7.09 7.14 724 731 734 739 744 754 804 809 8.14 819 824 834
Springwell Perseverance Arms 6.39 6.52 7.07 7.17 722 732 739 742 747 752 802 8.12 8.7 822 827 832 842
Wrekenton High Street 642 655 7.10 720 725 735 742 745 7.50 7.55 805 8.5 820 825 830 835 845
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 644 6.57 7.12 7.22 727 737 744 747 7.52 7.57 807 8.17 822 827 832 837 847
Gateshead Interchange M 6.50 7.03 7.18 728 7.33 743 750 7.53 758 803 813 823 828 833 838 843 853
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 6.58 7.1 728 7.38 743 7.53 8.00 8.03 808 8.13 823 833 838 843 848 853 9.03
Service Number X90 XI5 X94 X2 X900 X4 X5 X9% X2 X90 X4 X5 X94 X2 X90
Codes NS S S
am am am am am am am am pm pm
WASHINGTON Galleries 838 839 849 9.09 9.23 9.34 9.44 9.55thenat 09 23 34 44 55 4.09 4.23
Springwell Perseverance Arms 846 847 857 9.17 931 942 952 1003 these 17 31 42 52 03 4.17 431
Wrekenton High Street 849 850 9.00 9.20 9.34 945 9.5510.06 mins. 20 34 45 55 06 until 420 4.34
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 851 852 9.02 922 936 947 9.57 1008 past 22 36 47 57 08 422 436
Gateshead Interchange M 857 858 9.08 9.28 942 9.53 10.03 10.14 each 28 42 53 03 14 428 4.42
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 9.07 9.08 9.18 9.38 9.52 10.03 10.13 10.24 hour 38 52 03 I3 24 4.38 4.52
Service Number X90 X4 X5 X94 X2 X90 X90 X4 X5 X94 X2 X85 X94 X85 X94 X85 X85 X85
Codes NS S NS FS FS
pmM pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
WASHINGTON Galleries 428 4.34 444 455 509 523 528 534 544 555 6.09 636 7.10 7.36 8.10 836 9.3610.36
Springwell Perseverance Arms 4.36 442 4.52 5.03 5.17 531 536 542 552 6.03 6.17 649 7.18 749 8.18 849 9.4910.49
Wrekenton High Street 439 445 455 506 520 534 539 545 555 6.06 6.20 6.52 7.21 7.52 8.2l 8.52 9.5210.52
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 441 447 457 508 522 536 541 547 557 6.08 6.22 6.54 7.23 7.54 8.23 8.54 9.5410.54
Gateshead Interchange M 447 453 503 5.14 528 542 547 553 6.03 6.14 6.28 6.59 7.28 7.59 828 859 9.5910.59
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 4.57 5.03 5.13 524 538 5.52 5.57 6.03 6.13 6.24 6.38 7.07 7.36 8.07 8.36 9.0710.07 |1.07
Service Number X85 X9%4 X85 X94 X85 X94 X85 X85 X85 X85
am  am pm pm pm pm pm pm
WASHINGTON Galleries 9.36 10.10 thenat 36 10 536 6.10 6.36 7.36 836 9.36
Springwell Perseverance Arms 9.49 10.18 these 49 18 549 6.18 649 749 849 949
Wrekenton High Street 9.52 10.21 mins. 52 2l until 552 6.21 652 7.52 852 9.52
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 9.54 1023 past 54 23 5.54 6.23 6.54 7.54 854 9.54
Gateshead Interchange M 9.59 10.28 each 59 28 559 6.28 6.59 7.59 859 9.59
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 10.07 10.36 hour 07 36 6.07 6.36 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07

Explanation of codes:
NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

Traveline @ 0870 608 2 608 Go North East Customer Services @ 0845 60 60 260 www.Simplygo.com



Monday to Saturday (Except Public Holidays)

Service Number X5 X9 X2 X2 X5 X4 X4 X94 X9 X2 X5 X4 X94 X90 X2 X5
Codes NS NS NS S NS NS S NS

am am am am am am am am am am am am am  am
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 6.59 7.12 738 743 7.52 758 8.08 8.8 824 843 857 9.08 9.18 9.29 thenat 43 57
Gateshead Interchange M 707 720 748 7.53 8.02 808 818 828 834 853 9.07 9.18 9.28 9.39 these 53 07
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 7.13 726 754 7.59 808 8.14 824 834 840 859 9.13 924 934 945 mins. 59 I3
Wrekenton High Street 7.16 729 757 802 8.1 817 827 837 843 9.02 9.16 927 937 948 past 02 16
Springwell Perseverance Arms 7.19 732 800 805 814 820 830 840 846 9.05 9.19 930 940 9.51 each 05 19
WASHINGTON Galleries 726 739 808 813 821 827 837 847 853 9.13 926 9.37 947 9.58 hour 13 26
Service Number X4 X94 X90 X2 X5 X4 X94 X90 X2 XI5 X5 X5 X4 X4 X94 X94 X90
Codes NS S NS S NS S NS S

pPmM pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 08 18 29 3.43 3.57 4.08 4.18 4.29 4.43 4.57 4.57 5.07 5.08 5.18 5.18 527 529
Gateshead Interchange M 18 28 39 3.53 4.07 4.18 4.28 4.39 4.53 5.07 5.07 5.17 5.18 5.28 5.28 5.37 539
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 24 34 45 until 3.59 4.13 424 434 445 459 5.13 5.13 523 524 534 534 543 545
Wrekenton High Street 27 37 48 4.02 4.16 4.27 4.37 448 5.02 5.16 5.16 5.26 5.27 537 5.37 546 548
Springwell Perseverance Arms 30 40 5I 4.05 4.19 4.30 440 451 5.05 5.19 5.19 529 530 540 540 549 5.5I
WASHINGTON Galleries 37 47 58 4.13 426 4.37 447 458 5.13 526 526 5.36 5.37 547 5.47 5.56 5.58
Service Number X9 X2 X2 X5 X5 X4 X4 X94 X94 X2 X85 X94 X85 X94 X85 X85 X85
Codes NS S NS S NS S NS FS FS

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 537 543 550 5.57 6.02 6.08 6.13 6.25 640 6.55 7.10 7.40 8.10 840 9.10 10.10 I1.10
Gateshead Interchange M 547 553 6.00 6.07 6.12 6.18 623 635 648 7.05 7.18 748 8.18 848 9.18 10.18 I1.18
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 5.53 559 6.06 6.13 6.18 624 629 641 654 7.11 723 754 823 854 9.2310.23 11.23
Wrekenton High Street 556 6.02 6.09 6.16 621 627 622 644 6.57 7.14 7.25 7.57 825 857 9.2510.25 11.25
Springwell Perseverance Arms 559 6.05 6.12 6.19 6.24 630 6.35 647 7.00 7.17 7.28 800 828 9.00 9.28 10.28 11.28
WASHINGTON Galleries 6.06 6.13 620 626 631 637 642 654 7.07 729 741 807 841 9.07 9.4l 1041 |14l
Service Number X85 X94 X85 X94 X85 X94 X85 X85 X85 X85

am  am pm pm pm pm pm pm
NEWCASTLE Eldon Square 10.10 10.40 thenat 10 40 6.10 640 7.10 8.10 9.10 10.10
Gateshead Interchange M 10.18 1048 these 18 48 6.18 648 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18
Queen Elizabeth Hospital 10.23 10.54 mins. 23 54 until 6.23 6.54 7.23 823 9.2310.23
Wrekenton High Street 10.25 10.57 past 25 57 6.25 6.57 7.25 825 9.2510.25
Springwell Perseverance Arms 10.28 11.00 each 28 00 6.28 7.00 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28
WASHINGTON Galleries 10.41 11.07 hour 41 07 641 7.07 741 841 94l 1041

Explanation of codes:

NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

Traveline @ 0870 608 2 608

Go North East Customer Services @& 0845 60 60 260

www.Simplygo.com



